
Class A

Name Club Total

THOMSON Lenny Banff & MacDuff 104.3 103.3 104.7 105.6 104.1 103.1 625.1

BALE Dean Braunton 103.0 103.3 104.0 102.7 103.6 104.5 621.1

BARGERON Michael Croydon 103.5 104.5 103.7 102.2 101.2 104.5 619.6

OGLE Cliff Alloa 103.3 101.2 104.8 101.9 104.0 104.0 619.2

BRUCE Sinclair Alloa 100.6 103.9 104.8 103.4 103.2 102.2 618.1

MCINTOSH Seonaid Alloa 102.6 102.9 103.7 102.7 103.2 102.4 617.5

MCINTOSH Donald Alloa 103.0 102.7 102.3 104.3 102.7 101.6 616.6

DIGGLE Tom Merchiston School 103.3 104.7 101.9 101.9 101.8 102.6 616.2

CAMPBELL John Halkirk 101.1 101.5 102.4 102.1 99.9 102.5 609.5

Class B

Name Club Total

WATT Rorie George Watsons College 100.4 102.3 103.3 104.0 102.9 101.6 614.5

GEORGESON Niall Balerno and Currie 101.5 102.9 103.3 101.9 100.1 103.1 612.8

TAYLOR Kay Huntly 101.4 102.4 102.0 100.5 103.3 102.8 612.4

SHARP Sheena Huntly 100.4 101.5 102.7 99.9 102.1 101.9 608.5

HABIBY Gad Huntly 101.2 102.0 100.7 102.1 102.1 99.8 607.9

AHOPELTO Taru Aberdeen Uni. Rifle Club 98.3 101.2 100.8 99.1 100.6 103.0 603.0

HENDERSON Ian Altrincham RPC 102.9 101.1 98.3 97.2 100.0 102.3 601.8

STRACHAN David Dunfermline 100.3 99.2 97.3 98.9 102.2 98.6 596.5

GODSELL Jim Dunfermline 94.9 98.8 102.0 98.3 99.8 100.0 593.8

WARD Jim St Andrews 99.6 99.7 97.5 97.7 96.7 95.8 587.0

Class C

Name Club Total

THOMSON Robin Watsonians 101.1 100.6 99.6 101.2 102.4 103.2 608.1

PUCHALLA Amanda Edinburgh University RC 100.4 100.9 100.9 102.6 99.3 101.2 605.3

EDWARDS Bethany Crewe RPC 101.2 97.4 100.3 101.2 98.1 99.5 597.7

GOULD Lizze 17th Buxton 101.4 98.1 98.6 101.4 97.2 99.3 596.0

RALPH Thomas Edinburgh University RC 96.7 98.1 96.2 101.4 100.9 98.8 592.1

THOMPSON David Durris SBRC 98.2 95.1 100.8 100.3 97.1 100.0 591.5

GUTTERIDGE Daniel Edinburgh University RC 96.4 99.7 97.8 96.0 102.6 98.0 590.5

Class D

Name Club Total

AITKEN Annabel George Watsons College 97.8 101.3 99.1 93.4 97.5 94.5 583.6

CAMPBELL Sophie Halkirk 96.4 94.5 100.1 92.7 93.3 100.7 577.7

KIM Junsung George Watsons College 94.7 97.4 93.7 98.9 92.8 94.4 571.9
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C and D Final

Name Club Total

GOULD Lizze 17th Buxton 102.7 100.7 100.8 103.9 100.4 100.4 608.9

THOMSON Robin Watsonians 100.5 101.3 102.0 101.3 99.1 101.2 605.4

PUCHALLA Amanda Edinburgh University RC 100.6 98.6 103.5 102.2 100.0 100.3 605.2

EDWARDS Bethany Crewe RPC 99.9 97.3 100.4 98.9 97.7 98.9 593.1

GUTTERIDGE Daniel Edinburgh University RC 97.3 99.7 99.3 100.2 98.7 97.1 592.3

THOMPSON David Durris SBRC 102.4 98.8 101.8 98.9 96.1 94.3 592.3

AITKEN Annabel George Watsons College 100.6 98.5 97.2 99.1 95.0 100.3 590.7

RALPH Thomas Edinburgh University RC 100.0 97.7 96.2 98.7 96.3 99.0 587.9

KIM Junsung George Watsons College 96.3 98.7 95.5 94.5 93.0 99.2 577.2

CAMPBELL Sophie Halkirk 92.6 91.6 99.9 92.3 95.4 91.4 563.2

A and B Qualification

Name Club Total

BALE Dean Braunton 103.5 104.9 102.0 105.1 103.8 103.0 622.3

BARGERON Michael Croydon 103.9 104.1 104.7 103.1 102.4 102.3 620.5

MCINTOSH Seonaid Alloa 102.8 103.8 102.5 103.7 103.6 103.8 620.2

THOMSON Lenny Banff & MacDuff 102.7 104.0 102.8 102.8 102.0 103.7 618.0

DIGGLE Tom Merchiston School 103.1 102.6 103.6 101.8 102.4 102.9 616.4

TAYLOR Kay Huntly 101.7 104.0 101.8 101.9 103.5 103.0 615.9

OGLE Cliff Alloa 102.6 103.1 102.2 100.8 102.3 102.5 613.5

MCINTOSH Donald Alloa 102.1 103.8 101.9 102.2 100.9 99.9 610.8

GEORGESON Niall Balerno and Currie 101.9 100.4 102.6 100.8 102.8 101.8 610.3

AHOPELTO Taru Aberdeen Uni. Rifle Club 102.0 101.7 103.7 102.4 99.9 100.0 609.7

STRACHAN David Dunfermline 103.0 101.1 102.5 102.4 101.4 99.0 609.4

WATT Rorie George Watsons College 100.6 101.9 102.4 101.1 102.2 101.1 609.3

BRUCE Sinclair Alloa 98.9 98.0 103.6 101.2 103.4 103.3 608.4

HABIBY Gad Huntly 99.2 100.7 103.5 100.6 100.2 102.9 607.1

CAMPBELL John Halkirk 102.1 102.3 101.1 100.1 100.3 100.8 606.7

GODSELL Jim Dunfermline 98.2 100.0 101.3 103.1 99.9 99.3 601.8

SHARP Sheena Huntly 98.2 101.8 99.8 97.9 101.1 100.9 599.7

HENDERSON Ian Altrincham RPC 99.6 95.8 99.7 98.3 97.0 95.8 586.2
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1 BALE Dean 49.5 52.8 20.9 20.6 21.0 20.9 20.9 21.0 20.8 248.4

Braunton

2 BARGERON Michael 51.6 52.2 20.5 20.0 19.9 20.7 20.9 21.1 20.2 247.1

Croydon

3 MCINTOSH Donald 51.7 50.0 20.1 21.0 20.5 20.7 20.8 19.8 224.6

Alloa

4 OGLE Cliff 51.6 50.7 20.7 20.4 20.7 20.1 20.1 204.3

Alloa

5 DIGGLE Tom 50.9 50.8 20.8 20.5 20.7 19.2 182.9

Merchiston School

6 MCINTOSH Seonaid 50.8 51.3 19.8 20.5 20.5 162.9

Alloa

7 THOMSON Lenny 50.8 50.6 20.8 19.9 142.1

Banff & MacDuff

8 TAYLOR Kay 50.7 51.0 19.9 121.6

Huntly
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Scottish Target Shooting

50m Prone Grand Prix Series 2022

Points Table Venue

Name Club GP1 Denwood GP2 Denwood GP3 Caithness GP4 Denwood GP5 Denwood Total

THOMSON Lenny Banff & MacDuff 12 7 7 2 28

MCINTOSH Donald Alloa 9 12 7 28

CAMPBELL John Halkirk 12 12

BALE Dean Braunton 12 12

GORDON Alan Dulnain Bridge 9 2 11

DIGGLE Tom Merchiston School 7 4 11

AHOPELTO Taru Aberdeen Uni. Rifle Club 5 5 10

HABIBY Gad Huntly 2 2 5 9

SPENCE Bobby  9 9

BARGERON Michael Croydon 9 9

MCINTOSH Seonaid Alloa 3 3 6

OGLE Cliff Alloa 5 5

RICHARD Peter  4 4

WATFORD Katie  4 4

HENDERSON Ian Altrincham RPC 4 4

SHARP Sheena Huntly 3 3

SIMPSON Hugh  3 3

WARD Jim St Andrews 1 1 2

TAYLOR Kay Huntly 1 1 2

A & B Class Points Table



        

Scottish Target Shooting

50m Prone Grand Prix Series 2022

Points Table Venue

Name Club GP1 Denwood GP2 Denwood GP3 Caithness GP4 Denwood GP5 Denwood Total

PUCHALLA Amanda Edinburgh University RC 12 7 19

MAOILEOIN Iain Huntly 9 9 18

THOMPSON David Durris SBRC 7 7 3 17

THOMSON Robin Watsonians 5 9 14

ALLAN Charles Bon Acord 12 12

ALLAN Willie Clachnacuddin 12 12

GOULD Lizze 17th Buxton 12 12

SMITH Greg Clachnacuddin 9 9

DE JONCKHEERE Cyril Dumfries 5 3 8

GUTTERIDGE Daniel Edinburgh University RC 4 4 8

MAOILEOIN Maria Huntly 7 7

EDWARDS Bethany Crewe RPC 5 5

RALPH Tom Edinburgh University RC 2 1 3

AITKEN Annabel George Watsons College 2 2

AGER Peter Dunfermline 1 1

C & D Class Points Table


